

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19583-84/2008

ASSOCIATION OF SELF FIN.PHAR.COL.&amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/08/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHALFor Petitioner(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Ramji Srinivasan,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.V.B.Joshi, Adv.  
Mr.Ravi Kini, Adv.  
Mr.Krishan Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.Sumit Gupta, Adv.  
Mohd.Yasir Abbasi, Adv.  
For M/s.M.V.Kini Associates, Advs.For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.  
Ms.Enatoli Sema, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 18.8.2008.

Status quo, as on today, will continue till then.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master(Veera Verma)  
Court Master